CAMPIONATO CALCIO 5 2018-2019 - cAMPIONATO CALCIO 5 RITORNO

classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA
BAR BUTTERFLY

GLI AMICI DI GIANCARLO

CANTIERE HAMBIRRERIA

INTER CLUB

MISTER CEDAS

DEAL srl

TF FERRO

SPORTBET

risultati della 4° giornata

www.acsibrindisi.it

PT

30
25
23
17
14
12

9

8

G \%
4 3
4 2
4 2
4 1
3 1
4 1
4 0
3 1

MISTER CEDAS

CANTIERE HAMBIRRERIA

BAR BUTTERFLY

INTER CLUB

GF GS
16 12
18 15
16 9
14 14
13 10
9 15
4 17
11 9
DEAL sl
TF FERRO
SPORTBET

GLI AMICI DI GIANCARLO

1/1

DR

-13
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